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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

5

10:30 am "Big
Ideas for
Young
Humans"
Exhibit
Opening

11

10:30 am P.A. Day:

Spook-tacular
Macramé Ghosts

1:00 pm P.A. Day:
Museum Inclusive

12

13

14

15

6:30 pm Tuesday
Night @ the
Museum: Working
Through Caregiver
Burnout

16

17

18

19

10:00 am
Bring Your
Own Brick
Wall
Genealogy
Club: Hybrid
October
Workshop
with Janice
Nickerson

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

9:00 am The
6th Annual
Fall Crafters'
Road Show

7:30 pm
Turpin's Trail
Live

27

11:00 am Worbla
Mask Making

1:00 pm Greater
Napanee Trunk or
Treat

28

29

30

31
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