

Generated December 21, 2024

October 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5 10:30 am "Big Ideas for Young Humans" Exhibit Opening
6	7	8	9	10	11 10:30 am P.A. Day: Spook-tacular Macramé Ghosts 1:00 pm P.A. Day: Museum Inclusive	12
13	14	15 6:30 pm Tuesday Night @ the Museum: Working Through Caregiver Burnout	16	17	18	19 10:00 am Bring Your Own Brick Wall Genealogy Club: Hybrid October Workshop with Janice Nickerson
20	21	22	23	24	25	9:00 am The 6th Annual Fall Crafters' Road Show 7:30 pm Turpin's Trail Live
27 11:00 am Worbla Mask Making 1:00 pm Greater Napanee Trunk or Treat	28	29	30	31		